9A 208 (%) CHC OAM #R&

*— : JR1BQJ/1 / YAMA
OTH : BTEH ERZERBR JCC1010
RIG : FT-991AM / 50
ANT : 8mh GP (DIAMOND X6000)

1st STAGE
TIME CALLSIGN Ur My {&#
21:01 JQ1QHL 599 599
21:02 JFTATM 599 599
21:03 JH10JV 559 599
21:05 JKIMBT 599 599
21:07 JITIND 599 599
21:08 JHTVMM 559 559
21:09 JGTKLE 599 599
21:11 JKIDVU 599 599
21:12 JM1CDO 599 599
21:14 JF1EPL 599 599
21:15 JGILMK 599 599
21:16 IN30AK 599 599
21:18 JKILEK 599 599
21:20 JO1BYB 579 599
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27

JN1XQS
JR1JWJ
JE2GHD
JJ1RFJ
JITTUG
JH1SBJ
JK1DUL
JETVMR
JPTFFS/1
J11J0Z
JE10FR
1L3MUW
JE2GHD
5]

2nd STAGE

999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
959

TIME CALLSIGN Ur

21:52 TL3MUW

21:59 JK1DUL

22:06 JKIMBT

22:13 JETVMR

22:18 JGTLMK

22:24 JF1ATM

22:29 JJ1FWH
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My

559
599
599
599
599
599
579

NAME
SHIN
FUMI
EMI
YASU
MATEO
BIN
TOMO

QTH
JCC120104
JCG111003
JCC110110
JCC110113
JCC120106
1113
JCC100105

"%



22:35 JHIVMM 559 559 HIRO JCG100107

22:42 JI1TUG 599 599 NAO JCG1107/0DAWARA CITY
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